MILE

WYF - TERRACINA
3 MILES

TURN LOCATION

CONTROL

0.00
0.04
0.54

IYBI Office
right @ San Mateo Street
right @ Magnolia Avenue
right @ Bellevue Avenue

START

2w stop

MILE

WYF - TERRACINA
3 MILES

TURN LOCATION

CONTROL

0.65
0.75
1.00
1.05

left @ Brookside Avenue
left @ Channing Street
left @ Chelsea Avenue
right @ Chisholm Trail

4w stop

0.00
0.04
0.54

IYBI Office
right @ San Mateo Street
right @ Magnolia Avenue
right @ Bellevue Avenue

START

2w stop

1.16
1.37
1.62
1.68

left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Bellevue Avenue
left @ Fern Avenue
left @ Fulbright Avenue

2w stop
4w stop
2w stop

0.65
0.75
1.00
1.05

left @ Brookside Avenue
left @ Channing Street
left @ Chelsea Avenue
right @ Chisholm Trail

4w stop

1.97
2.02
2.20
2.25

right @ Lakeside Avenue
left @ Laurel Avenue

left @ San Rafael Street
left @ Fulbright Avenue

1.16
1.37
1.62
1.68

left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Bellevue Avenue
left @ Fern Avenue
left @ Fulbright Avenue

2w stop
4w stop
2w stop

2.28
2.39
2.56
2.6

right @ San Rafael Street
left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Lakeside Avenue
right @ Mills Avenue

2w stop
4w stop

1.97
2.02
2.20
2.25

right @ Lakeside Avenue
left @ Laurel Avenue

left @ San Rafael Street
left @ Fulbright Avenue

2.78
2.89
2.97
3.01

left @ Marty Street
right @ Magnolia Avenue
left @ San Mateo Street
right @ 1YBI Office

2w stop
FINISH

2.28
2.39
2.56
2.6

right @ San Rafael Street
left @ Olive Avenue
right @ Lakeside Avenue
right @ Mills Avenue

2w stop
4w stop

2.78
2.89
2.97
3.01

left @ Marty Street
right @ Magnolia Avenue
left @ San Mateo Street
right @ 1YBI Office

2w stop
FINISH




